FREDERIC E. TURKINGTON JR.
TOWN ADMINISTRATOR

TEL. (508) 358-7755
www.wayland.ma.us

6:45 p.m.

6:46 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:24 p.m.

7:25p.m.

10:00 p.m.

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

JOHN BLADON
STEVEN J. CORREIA
THOMAS J. FAY
JOSEPH F. NOLAN
SUSAN W. POPE

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

Monday, April 23, 2012
Wayland Middle School

Proposed Agenda

Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5.)

6.)

Times are approximate.

Call to order by chair
¢ Announcements; review agenda for the public

Public comment

Consider and Vote to Recommend to Voters Modified Motion
Under Article 27

Discuss any Issue Related to Articles to be Considered at Annual
Town Meeting; Review Errata and Supplemental Information

Topics not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in
Advance of the Meeting, if any

Attend 2012 Annual Town Meeting

Adjourn


http://www.wayland.ma.us/�

	BOARD OF SELECTMEN

