

FREDERIC E. TURKINGTON JR. TOWN ADMINISTRATOR TEL. (508) 358-7755 www.wayland.ma.us

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

> BOARD OF SELECTMEN JOHN BLADON STEVEN J. CORREIA THOMAS J. FAY JOSEPH F. NOLAN SUSAN W. POPE

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

Monday, April 23, 2012 Wayland Middle School

Proposed Agenda

Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated. *Times are approximate.*

6:45 p.m.	1.)	Call to order by chairAnnouncements; review agenda for the public
6:46 p.m.	2.)	Public comment
6:50 p.m.	3.)	Consider and Vote to Recommend to Voters Modified Motion Under Article 27
7:15 p.m.	4.)	Discuss any Issue Related to Articles to be Considered at Annual Town Meeting; Review Errata and Supplemental Information
7:24 p.m.	5.)	Topics not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any
7:25 p.m.		Attend 2012 Annual Town Meeting
10:00 p.m.	6.)	Adjourn